
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 982.653,49                90.075,07                   90.075,07                    -                                    90.075,00                   -                                18/02/22 18/02/22
Fevereiro 974.284,31                89.339,04                   89.339,04                    -                                    89.339,04                   -                                18/03/22 18/03, 21/03 e 24/03/22
Março 1.152.857,48            103.663,10                103.663,10                 -                                    103.663,10                -                                20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril 1.181.747,96            106.377,23                106.377,23                 -                                    106.377,23                20/05/22 20/05/22
Maio 1.205.614,39            108.349,55                108.349,55                 -                                    108.349,55                -                                20/06/22 10/06/22
Junho 1.392.122,49            129.410,67                129.410,67                 -                                    129.522,13                -                                20/07/22 08/07/22
Julho 1.274.011,56            115.748,94                115.748,94                 -                                    115.748,94                19/08/22 29/07/2022 e 10/08/22
Agosto 1.276.030,54            115.886,42                115.886,42                 -                                    115.886,42                20/09/22 09/09/22
Setembro 1.291.489,26            117.462,17                117.462,17                 -                                    117.462,17                20/10/22 29/09/2022 e 10/10/22
Outubro 1.300.364,47            118.482,96                118.482,96                 -                                    118.482,96                18/11/22 28/10/2022 e 10/11/22
Novembro 1.303.526,11            118.519,52                118.519,52                 -                                    118.519,52                20/12/22 30/11/2022 e 09/12/22
Dezembro 1.299.535,64            117.650,87                117.650,87                 112.311,71                20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 1.025.926,20            95.988,72                   95.988,72                    95.988,72                   20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 15.660.163,90								 1.426.954,26										 1.426.954,26												 ‐																																				 1.421.726,49										 ‐																															

DATA	DO	REPASSE
RECOLHIDA 4

ANEXO	VI	A
CONTRIBUIÇÃO	DOS	SERVIDORES	ATIVOS,INATIVOS	E	DOS	PENSIONISTAS	(RGPS)
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ANEXO	VI
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DATA	DO	
VENCIMENTO 5
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 993.358,53                     1.102.555,80        208.605,27           208.605,27           6.207,40                      202.397,87         32,64                18/02/22 18/02/22
Fevereiro 985.602,68                     1.085.095,95        206.976,54           206.976,54           5.594,07                      201.382,47         4.708,46          18/03/22 18/03/22
Março	 1.162.941,35                 1.267.181,14        244.217,81           244.217,81           9.607,22                      234.610,59         1.600,07          20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril	 1.190.300,87                 1.322.585,43        249.963,16           249.963,16           11.139,22                    238.823,94         9,73                  20/05/22 20/05/22
Maio	 1.213.928,76                 1.337.330,12        254.924,99           254.924,99           12.202,16                    242.722,83         841,44             20/06/22 20/06/22
Junho 1.451.905,25                 1.607.495,01        304.900,06           304.900,06           15.337,76                    289.562,30         1.162,68          20/07/22 01/09/22
Julho	 1.283.273,34                 1.403.899,43        269.487,36           269.487,36           13.749,09                    255.738,27         -                    19/08/22 09/09/22
Agosto	 1.283.678,26                 1.441.600,09        269.572,41           269.572,41           16.749,90                    252.822,51         311,20             20/09/22 31/10/22
Setembro 1.283.678,26                 1.411.600,09        269.572,41           272.772,85           16.749,90                    257.946,54         -                    20/10/22 20/10/22
Outubro 1.310.352,18                 1.430.529,80        275.097,16           275.097,16           12.664,75                    262.432,41         -                    18/11/22 18/11/22
Novembro 1.313.402,75                 1.431.972,02        275.747,50           275.747,50           12.606,41                    262.744,68         -                    20/12/22 20/12/22
Dezembro 1.305.433,35                 1.419.311,36        274.071,50           274.071,50           10.581,81                    264.701,69         2.062,80          20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 1.025.805,12                 1.116.290,95        215.419,06           215.419,06           3.399,63                      212.019,43         -                    20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 15.803.660,70												 17.377.447,19		 3.318.555,23				 3.321.755,67					 146.589,32															 3.177.905,53			 10.729,02					

CONTRIBUIÇÃO	NORMAL	DO	ORGÃO/ENTIDADE	(RGPS)
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